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Spielplan EVR Schiiler - Vorbereitung Saison 2013/2014

Montag
Sonntag

02.09.2013
08.09.2013

14:30 EVR Schiiler
10:00 Deggendorfer SC

Deggendorfer SC
EVR Schiiler

Spielplan EVR Schiiler Bundesliga - Saison 2013/2014
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Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Donnerstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag

15.09.2013
21.09.2013
22.09.2013
28.09.2013
29.09.2013
03.10.2013
12.10.2013
13.10.2013
19.10.2013
20.10.2013

11:30 EC Bad Tolz
14:15 TEV Miesbach
17:45 EVR Schiiler
11:00 Deggendorfer SC
17:45 EVR Schiiler
17:00 EVR Schiiler
17:00 Augsburger EV
17:45 EVR Schiiler
12:30 EVR Schiiler
14:00 EV Landshut

EVR Schiiler
EVR Schiiler

EV Landshut
EVR Schiiler
Deggendorfer SC
Augsburger EV
EVR Schiiler

EC Bad Télz
TEV Miesbach
EVR Schiiler




